ADVANTAGE PLUS™
Endoscope Reprocessing System
Reprocess
REPROCESS A VARIETY
OF ENDOSCOPES
•  �Compatible with all flexible endoscopes
•  �Validated for reprocessing TEE probes, dilators,
cystoscopes and semi-critical rigid scopes

19 W x 17 L x 7 D inch (48 H x 43 L x 18 D cm)
ADVANTAGE PLUS™ ENDOSCOPE REPROCESSING SYSTEM
ORDERING INFORMATION - NORTH AMERICA
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ADV-1007 ADVANTAGE PLUS Endoscope Reprocessing System
for RAPICIDE™ PA Disinfectant with air compressor
ADV-1008 ADVANTAGE PLUS Endoscope Reprocessing System
for RAPICIDE PA Disinfectant without air compressor
CAS-1000 Endoscope Transport Cassette
ADVANTAGE PLUS ENDOSCOPE REPROCESSING SYSTEM
ORDERING INFORMATION - INTERNATIONAL
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ADV-2001 ADVANTAGE PLUS Endoscope Reprocessing System
for RAPICIDE PA Disinfectant with air compressor
ADV-2002 ADVANTAGE PLUS Endoscope Reprocessing System
for RAPICIDE PA Disinfectant without air compressor
ADVANTAGE PLUS™ and RAPICIDE™ are trademarks of Medivators Inc.
CANEXIS™ is a trademark of Cantel Medical Corp.
MEDIVATORS IS NOW CANTEL